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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
KS Mudpups

WD40

Denver Harbor Broncos
Polish Nationals
Barbarian Horde

Blind Beavers
Barbarian Horde

Black Knights

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups

Polish Nationals

WD40

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Injured List

KS Mudpups

WD40

Denver Harbor Broncos
Polish Nationals
Barbarian Horde
Barbarian Horde

Black Knights

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups

Polish Nationals

WD40

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
G-MEN

Injured List

KS Mudpups

WD40

Denver Harbor Broncos
Polish Nationals
Barbarian Horde

Black Knights

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List

Jackson Five

115.30
123.40
97.30
130.00
94.70
131.20
94.70
149.40
131.20
113.00
92.40
97.30
153.60
109.30
78.70
115.30
130.00
123.40

111.20
107.70

94.20
112.50
111.70
146.00
146.00
169.20
133.10
127.40

94.80
112.50
157.90
111.20
125.80
107.70
111.70

94.20

159.80
81.50
146.00
168.60
122.50
82.90
97.30
150.80
135.20
116.60
72.60
122.50
159.80
81.50
95.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Jackson Five
Injured List
G-MEN

Black Knights
Dealer's
Cardinals

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Jackson Five
G-MEN

Black Knights
Dealer's
Cardinals

Blind Beavers

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Jackson Five
Black Knights
Dealer's
Cardinals

Blind Beavers
Barbarian Horde
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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78.70
109.30
153.60
149.40

92.40
113.00
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69
115.69

125.80
157.90
169.20

94.80
127.40
133.10
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29
124.29

95.30
150.80

72.60
116.60
135.20

97.30
119.09
119.09
119.09
119.09
119.09
119.09
119.09
119.09
119.09
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KS Mudpups 146.00 VS * League Average 119.09
Polish Nationals 82.90 VS * League Average 119.09
WD40 168.60 VS * League Average 119.09

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Black Knights 116.90 VS Jackson Five 120.20
G-MEN 114.80 VS Dealer's 124.40
Injured List 114.80 VS Cardinals 73.20
KS Mudpups 151.00 Vs Blind Beavers 108.40
WD40 119.80 VS Barbarian Horde 114.10
Denver Harbor Broncos 99.70 Vs Polish Nationals 142.30
Barbarian Horde 114.10 VS * League Average 116.63
Black Knights 116.90 Vs * League Average 116.63
Blind Beavers 108.40 VS * League Average 116.63
Cardinals 73.20 Vs * League Average 116.63
Dealer's 124.40 VS * League Average 116.63
Denver Harbor Broncos 99.70 VS * League Average 116.63
G-MEN 114.80 VS * League Average 116.63
Injured List 114.80 Vs * League Average 116.63
Jackson Five 120.20 Vs * League Average 116.63
KS Mudpups 151.00 VS * League Average 116.63
Polish Nationals 142.30 VS * League Average 116.63
WD40 119.80 VS * League Average 116.63

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Dealer's 125.40 Vs Jackson Five 48.80
Black Knights 135.10 Vs Cardinals 110.60
G-MEN 128.30 VS Blind Beavers 120.30
Injured List 118.00 Vs Barbarian Horde 129.70
KS Mudpups 117.70 Vs Polish Nationals 105.40
WD40 129.00 VS Denver Harbor Broncos 114.80
Barbarian Horde 129.70 VS * League Average 115.26
Black Knights 135.10 Vs * League Average 115.26
Blind Beavers 120.30 VS * League Average 115.26
Cardinals 110.60 Vs * League Average 115.26
Dealer's 125.40 VS * L eague Average 115.26
Denver Harbor Broncos 114.80 VS * League Average 115.26
G-MEN 128.30 VS * League Average 115.26
Injured List 118.00 Vs * League Average 115.26
Jackson Five 48.80 Vs * League Average 115.26
KS Mudpups 117.70 VS * League Average 115.26
Polish Nationals 105.40 VS * League Average 115.26
WD40 129.00 VS * League Average 115.26

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Cardinals 183.40 Vs Jackson Five 120.00
Dealer's 112.20 Vs Blind Beavers 94.60
Black Knights 116.90 Vs Barbarian Horde 90.70
G-MEN 87.30 Vs Polish Nationals 116.80
Injured List 84.40 VS Denver Harbor Broncos 151.90
KS Mudpups 139.30 VS WD40 110.60
Barbarian Horde 90.70 Vs * League Average 117.34
Black Knights 116.90 Vs * League Average 117.34
Blind Beavers 94.60 VS * L eague Average 117.34
Cardinals 183.40 Vs * League Average 117.34
Dealer's 112.20 VS * League Average 117.34
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Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups

Polish Nationals

WD40

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Black Knights

G-MEN

Injured List

Barbarian Horde
Black Knights

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups

Polish Nationals
WD40

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Barbarian Horde

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Black Knights

G-MEN

Barbarian Horde
Black Knights

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups

Polish Nationals
WD40

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Polish Nationals
Barbarian Horde

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Black Knights
Barbarian Horde

151.90
87.30
84.40

120.00

139.30

116.80

110.60

119.00
91.80
165.90
96.00
121.30
86.50
97.90
96.00
119.00
91.80
165.90
89.00
121.30
86.50
89.80
144.70
145.30
127.60

70.20
80.90
144.50
93.90
135.70
138.90
70.20
135.70
80.90
144.50
93.90
111.00
138.90
113.80
62.60
131.60
53.40
148.90

88.50
50.20
117.90
122.30
108.10
117.70
50.20

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Jackson Five
Barbarian Horde
Polish Nationals
Denver Harbor Broncos
WD40

KS Mudpups

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Jackson Five
Polish Nationals
Denver Harbor Broncos
WD40

KS Mudpups
Injured List

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Jackson Five

Denver Harbor Broncos
WD40

KS Mudpups

Injured List

G-MEN

* League Average
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117.34
117.34
117.34
117.34
117.34
117.34
117.34

89.80

97.90
145.30

89.00
127.60
144.70
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57
114.57

62.60

53.40
111.00
148.90
131.60
113.80
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12
107.12

131.60
108.00
132.60
156.20
108.80
132.70
114.55
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Black Knights
Blind Beavers
Cardinals
Dealer's
Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List
Jackson Five
KS Mudpups
Polish Nationals
WD40

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Denver Harbor Broncos
Polish Nationals
Barbarian Horde

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Barbarian Horde

Black Knights

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups

Polish Nationals

WD40

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
WD40

Denver Harbor Broncos
Polish Nationals
Barbarian Horde

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Barbarian Horde

Black Knights

Blind Beavers
Cardinals

Dealer's

Denver Harbor Broncos
G-MEN

Injured List

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups

Polish Nationals

WD40

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Black Knights

G-MEN

Blind Beavers

117.70
117.90
122.30
108.10
108.00
132.70
108.80
131.60
156.20

88.50
132.60

91.40
120.30
95.90
134.50
64.60
94.60
95.90
101.40
134.50
64.60
94.60
91.40
98.50
93.30
122.10
80.90
120.30
107.60

124.80
118.50
113.70

78.20
124.80
111.90

78.20
132.40
124.80
111.90

98.10
118.50
115.40
129.40

60.70
125.70
113.70
124.80

76.80
121.70
140.90

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Jackson Five
WD40

KS Mudpups
Injured List
G-MEN

Black Knights

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups
Injured List
G-MEN

Black Knights
Dealer's

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

WD40
KS Mudpups
Cardinals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

114.55
114.55
114.55
114.55
114.55
114.55
114.55
114.55
114.55
114.55
114.55

122.10
107.60

80.90

93.30

98.50
101.40
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43
100.43

60.70
125.70
129.40
115.40
132.40

98.10
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13
111.13

145.80
136.80
98.60
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Jackson Five 99.80 Vs Barbarian Horde 81.80
Polish Nationals 120.00 VS Denver Harbor Broncos 187.90
Dealer's 103.40 Vs Injured List 74.90
Barbarian Horde 81.80 Vs * League Average 115.70
Black Knights 76.80 Vs * League Average 115.70
Blind Beavers 140.90 VS * League Average 115.70
Cardinals 98.60 Vs * League Average 115.70
Dealer's 103.40 VS * League Average 115.70
Denver Harbor Broncos 187.90 VS * League Average 115.70
G-MEN 121.70 VS * League Average 115.70
Injured List 74.90 Vs * League Average 115.70
Jackson Five 99.80 Vs * League Average 115.70
KS Mudpups 136.80 VS * League Average 115.70
Polish Nationals 120.00 VS * League Average 115.70
WD40 145.80 VS * League Average 115.70

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Black Knights 120.20 VS Injured List 103.10
WD40 160.80 VS Dealer's 97.50
G-MEN 140.50 VS Denver Harbor Broncos 126.60
KS Mudpups 117.70 Vs Polish Nationals 133.60
Blind Beavers 102.90 VS Barbarian Horde 116.00
Cardinals 85.50 Vs Jackson Five 41.30
Barbarian Horde 116.00 Vs * League Average 112.14
Black Knights 120.20 Vs * League Average 112.14
Blind Beavers 102.90 Vs * League Average 112.14
Cardinals 85.50 Vs * League Average 112.14
Dealer's 97.50 VS * League Average 112.14
Denver Harbor Broncos 126.60 VS * League Average 112.14
G-MEN 140.50 VS * League Average 112.14
Injured List 103.10 Vs * League Average 112.14
Jackson Five 41.30 Vs * League Average 112.14
KS Mudpups 117.70 VS * League Average 112.14
Polish Nationals 133.60 Vs * League Average 112.14
WD40 160.80 VS * League Average 112.14

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

KS Mudpups 96.10 VS Polish Nationals 126.20
Blind Beavers 140.80 VS Barbarian Horde 145.00
Dealer's 95.80 VS Jackson Five 0.00
Injured List 112.20 Vs Black Knights 107.00
Cardinals 97.10
Denver Harbor Broncos 141.00
G-MEN 128.80
WD40 118.60

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

WD40 127.10 VS Barbarian Horde 99.30
G-MEN 113.80 VS Polish Nationals 89.80
Cardinals 97.50 Vs Injured List 111.90
Denver Harbor Broncos 164.10 VS Dealer's 145.20
Black Knights 90.80
Blind Beavers 102.30
Jackson Five 0.00
KS Mudpups 112.70
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
WD40

Polish Nationals

Denver Harbor Broncos

Black Knights

Blind Beavers

Cardinals

Dealer's

Jackson Five

KS Mudpups

178.20 S G-MEN
127.00 VS Barbarian Horde
109.10 VS Injured List

127.60
123.10
114.10
108.30

0.00
117.60
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169.20
91.30
89.80
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