

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
KS Mudpups	115.30	VS	Jackson Five	78.70
WD40	123.40	VS	Injured List	109.30
Denver Harbor Broncos	97.30	VS	G-MEN	153.60
Polish Nationals	130.00	VS	Black Knights	149.40
Barbarian Horde	94.70	VS	Dealer's	92.40
Blind Beavers	131.20	VS	Cardinals	113.00
Barbarian Horde	94.70	VS	* League Average	115.69
Black Knights	149.40	VS	* League Average	115.69
Blind Beavers	131.20	VS	* League Average	115.69
Cardinals	113.00	VS	* League Average	115.69
Dealer's	92.40	VS	* League Average	115.69
Denver Harbor Broncos	97.30	VS	* League Average	115.69
G-MEN	153.60	VS	* League Average	115.69
Injured List	109.30	VS	* League Average	115.69
Jackson Five	78.70	VS	* League Average	115.69
KS Mudpups	115.30	VS	* League Average	115.69
Polish Nationals	130.00	VS	* League Average	115.69
WD40	123.40	VS	* League Average	115.69
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Injured List	111.20	VS	Jackson Five	125.80
KS Mudpups	107.70	VS	G-MEN	157.90
WD40	94.20	VS	Black Knights	169.20
Denver Harbor Broncos	112.50	VS	Dealer's	94.80
Polish Nationals	111.70	VS	Cardinals	127.40
Barbarian Horde	146.00	VS	Blind Beavers	133.10
Barbarian Horde	146.00	VS	* League Average	124.29
Black Knights	169.20	VS	* League Average	124.29
Blind Beavers	133.10	VS	* League Average	124.29
Cardinals	127.40	VS	* League Average	124.29
Dealer's	94.80	VS	* League Average	124.29
Denver Harbor Broncos G-MEN	112.50 157.90	VS	* League Average	124.29 124.29
Injured List	111.20	VS VS	* League Average * League Average	124.29
Jackson Five	125.80	-	* League Average	124.29
KS Mudpups	123.80	VS VS	* League Average	124.29
Polish Nationals	111.70	VS	* League Average	124.29
WD40	94.20	VS	* League Average	124.29
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	450.00		la alta an Eirea	05.00
G-MEN	159.80	VS	Jackson Five	95.30
Injured List	81.50	VS	Black Knights	150.80
KS Mudpups	146.00	VS	Dealer's	72.60
WD40 Denver Harbor Broncos	168.60 122.50	VS	Cardinals Blind Beavers	116.60 135.20
Polish Nationals	82.90	VS VS	Barbarian Horde	97.30
Barbarian Horde	97.30	VS VS	* League Average	119.09
Black Knights	150.80	VS VS	* League Average	119.09
Blind Beavers	135.20	vs VS	* League Average	119.09
Cardinals	116.60	V3 VS	* League Average	119.09
Dealer's	72.60	VS	* League Average	119.09
Denver Harbor Broncos	122.50	VS	* League Average	119.09
G-MEN	159.80	VS	* League Average	119.09
Injured List	81.50	VS	* League Average	119.09
Jackson Five	95.30	VS	* League Average	119.09

(	RealTime Fantasy Sports
9	

KS Mudpups	146.00	vs	* League Average	119.09
Polish Nationals	82.90	VS	* League Average	119.09
WD40	168.60	VS	* League Average	119.09
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Black Knights	116.90	VS	Jackson Five	120.20
G-MEN	114.80	VS	Dealer's	124.40
Injured List	114.80	VS	Cardinals	73.20
KS Mudpups	151.00	VS	Blind Beavers	108.40
WD40	119.80	VS	Barbarian Horde	114.10
Denver Harbor Broncos	99.70	VS	Polish Nationals	142.30
Barbarian Horde	114.10	VS	* League Average	116.63
Black Knights	116.90	VS	* League Average	116.63
Blind Beavers	108.40	VS	* League Average	116.63
Cardinals	73.20	VS	* League Average	116.63
Dealer's	124.40	VS	* League Average	116.63
Denver Harbor Broncos	99.70	VS	* League Average	116.63
G-MEN	114.80	VS	* League Average	116.63
Injured List	114.80	VS	* League Average	116.63
Jackson Five	120.20	VS	* League Average	116.63
KS Mudpups	151.00	VS	* League Average	116.63
Polish Nationals	142.30	VS	* League Average	116.63
WD40	119.80	VS	* League Average	116.63
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Dealer's	125.40	VS	Jackson Five	48.80
Black Knights	135.10	VS	Cardinals	110.60
G-MEN	128.30	VS	Blind Beavers	120.30
Injured List	118.00	VS	Barbarian Horde	129.70
KS Mudpups	117.70	VS	Polish Nationals	105.40
WD40	129.00	VS	Denver Harbor Broncos	114.80
Barbarian Horde	129.70	VS	* League Average	115.26
Black Knights	135.10	VS	* League Average	115.26
Blind Beavers	120.30	VS	* League Average	115.26
Cardinals	110.60	VS	* League Average	115.26
Dealer's	125.40	VS	* League Average	115.26
Denver Harbor Broncos	114.80	VS	* League Average	115.26
G-MEN	128.30	VS	* League Average	115.26
Injured List	118.00	VS	* League Average	115.26
Jackson Five	48.80	VS	* League Average	115.26
KS Mudpups	117.70	VS	* League Average	115.26
Polish Nationals	105.40	VS	* League Average	115.26
WD40	129.00	VS	* League Average	115.26
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Cardinals	183.40	VS	Jackson Five	120.00
Dealer's	112.20	VS	Blind Beavers	94.60
Black Knights	116.90	VS	Barbarian Horde	90.70
G-MEN	87.30	VS	Polish Nationals	116.80
Injured List	84.40	VS	Denver Harbor Broncos	151.90
KS Mudpups	139.30	VS	WD40	110.60
Barbarian Horde	90.70	VS	* League Average	117.34
Black Knights	116.90	VS	* League Average	117.34
Blind Beavers	94.60	VS	* League Average	117.34
Cardinals	183.40	VS	* League Average	117.34



				•
Denver Harbor Broncos	151.90	VS	* League Average	117.34
G-MEN	87.30	VS	* League Average	117.34
Injured List	84.40	VS	* League Average	117.34
Jackson Five	120.00	VS	* League Average	117.34
KS Mudpups	139.30	VS	* League Average	117.34
Polish Nationals	116.80	VS	* League Average	117.34
WD40	110.60	VS	* League Average	117.34
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Blind Beavers	119.00	VS	Jackson Five	89.80
Cardinals	91.80	VS	Barbarian Horde	97.90
Dealer's	165.90	VS	Polish Nationals	145.30
Black Knights	96.00	VS	Denver Harbor Broncos	89.00
G-MEN	121.30	VS	WD40	127.60
Injured List	86.50	VS	KS Mudpups	144.70
Barbarian Horde	97.90	VS	* League Average	114.57
Black Knights	96.00	VS	* League Average	114.57
Blind Beavers	119.00	VS	* League Average	114.57
Cardinals	91.80	VS	* League Average	114.57
Dealer's	165.90	VS	* League Average	114.57
Denver Harbor Broncos	89.00	VS	* League Average	114.57
G-MEN	121.30	VS	* League Average	114.57
Injured List	86.50	VS	* League Average	114.57
Jackson Five	89.80	VS	* League Average	114.57
KS Mudpups	144.70	VS	* League Average	114.57
Polish Nationals	145.30	VS	* League Average	114.57
WD40	127.60	VS	* League Average	114.57
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Barbarian Horde	70.20	VS	Jackson Five	62.60
Blind Beavers	80.90	VS	Polish Nationals	53.40
Cardinals	144.50	VS	Denver Harbor Broncos	111.00
Dealer's	93.90	VS	WD40	148.90
Black Knights	135.70	VS	KS Mudpups	131.60
G-MEN	138.90	VS	Injured List	113.80
Barbarian Horde	70.20	VS	* League Average	107.12
Black Knights	135.70	VS	* League Average	107.12
Blind Beavers	80.90	VS	* League Average	107.12
Cardinals	144.50	VS	* League Average	107.12
Dealer's	93.90	VS	* League Average	107.12
Denver Harbor Broncos	111.00	VS	* League Average	107.12
G-MEN	138.90	VS	* League Average	107.12
Injured List	113.80	VS	* League Average	107.12
Jackson Five	62.60	VS	* League Average	107.12
KS Mudpups	131.60	VS	* League Average	107.12
Polish Nationals	53.40	VS	* League Average	107.12
WD40	148.90	VS	* League Average	107.12
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Polish Nationals	88.50	VS	Jackson Five	131.60
	50.20	VS	Denver Harbor Broncos	108.00
Barbarian Horde	00.20			
Barbarian Horde Blind Beavers	117 90	VS	VVD40	1.3Z DI
Blind Beavers	117.90 122.30	VS VS	WD40 KS Mudpups	132.60 156.20
Blind Beavers Cardinals	122.30	VS	KS Mudpups	156.20
Blind Beavers				



Black Knights	117.70	VS	* League Average	114.55
Blind Beavers	117.90	VS	* League Average	114.55
Cardinals	122.30	VS	* League Average	114.55
Dealer's	108.10	VS	* League Average	114.55
Denver Harbor Broncos	108.00	VS	* League Average	114.55
G-MEN	132.70	VS	* League Average	114.55
Injured List	108.80	VS	* League Average	114.55
Jackson Five	131.60	VS	* League Average	114.55
KS Mudpups	156.20	VS	* League Average	114.55
Polish Nationals	88.50	VS	* League Average	114.55
WD40	132.60	VS	* League Average	114.55
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Denver Harbor Broncos	91.40	VS	Jackson Five	122.10
Polish Nationals	120.30	VS	WD40	107.60
Barbarian Horde	95.90	VS	KS Mudpups	80.90
Blind Beavers	134.50	VS	Injured List	93.30
Cardinals	64.60	VS	G-MEN	98.50
Dealer's	94.60	VS	Black Knights	101.40
Barbarian Horde	95.90	VS	* League Average	100.43
Black Knights	101.40	VS	* League Average	100.43
Blind Beavers	134.50	VS	* League Average	100.43
Cardinals	64.60	VS	* League Average	100.43
Dealer's	94.60	VS	* League Average	100.43
Denver Harbor Broncos	91.40	VS	* League Average	100.43
G-MEN	98.50	VS	* League Average	100.43
Injured List	93.30	VS	* League Average	100.43
Jackson Five	122.10	VS	* League Average	100.43
KS Mudpups	80.90	VS VS	* League Average	100.43
Polish Nationals	120.30	V3 VS	* League Average	100.43
WD40	107.60	VS	* League Average	100.43
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
WD40	124.80	VS	Jackson Five	60.70
Denver Harbor Broncos	118.50	VS	KS Mudpups	125.70
Polish Nationals	113.70	VS	Injured List	129.40
Barbarian Horde	78.20	VS	G-MEN	115.40
Blind Beavers	124.80	VS	Black Knights	132.40
Cardinals	111.90	VS	Dealer's	98.10
Barbarian Horde	78.20	VS	* League Average	111.13
Black Knights	132.40	VS	* League Average	111.13
Blind Beavers	124.80	V3 VS	* League Average	111.13
Cardinals	111.90	V3 VS	* League Average	111.13
Dealer's	98.10		* League Average	111.13
Denver Harbor Broncos		VS		111.13
G-MEN	118.50 115.40	VS	* League Average	111.13
	129.40	VS	* League Average	111.13
Injured List		VS	* League Average	
Jackson Five	60.70	VS	* League Average	111.13
KS Mudpups	125.70	VS	* League Average	111.13
Polish Nationals WD40	113.70 124.80	VS VS	* League Average * League Average	111.13 111.13
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Black Knights	76.80	VS	WD40	145.80
G-MEN	121.70	VS	KS Mudpups	136.80
Blind Beavers	140.90	VS	Cardinals	98.60



Jackson Five	99.80	VS	Barbarian Horde	81.80
Polish Nationals	120.00	VS	Denver Harbor Broncos	187.90
Dealer's	103.40	VS	Injured List	74.90
Barbarian Horde	81.80	VS	* League Average	115.70
Black Knights	76.80	VS	* League Average	115.70
Blind Beavers	140.90	VS	* League Average	115.70
Cardinals	98.60	VS	* League Average	115.70
Dealer's	103.40	VS	* League Average	115.70
Denver Harbor Broncos	187.90	VS	* League Average	115.70
G-MEN	121.70	VS	* League Average	115.70
Injured List	74.90	VS	* League Average	115.70
Jackson Five	99.80	VS	* League Average	115.70
KS Mudpups	136.80	VS	* League Average	115.70
Polish Nationals	120.00	VS	* League Average	115.70
WD40	145.80	VS	* League Average	115.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Black Knights	120.20	VS	Injured List	103.10
WD40	160.80	VS	Dealer's	97.50
G-MEN	140.50	VS	Denver Harbor Broncos	126.60
KS Mudpups	117.70	VS	Polish Nationals	133.60
Blind Beavers	102.90	VS	Barbarian Horde	116.00
Cardinals	85.50	VS	Jackson Five	41.30
Barbarian Horde	116.00	VS	* League Average	112.14
Black Knights	120.20	VS	* League Average	112.14
Blind Beavers	102.90	VS	* League Average	112.14
Cardinals	85.50	VS	* League Average	112.14
Dealer's	97.50	VS	* League Average	112.14
Denver Harbor Broncos	126.60	VS	* League Average	112.14
G-MEN	140.50	VS	* League Average	112.14
Injured List	103.10	VS	* League Average	112.14
Jackson Five	41.30	VS	* League Average	112.14
KS Mudpups	117.70	VS	* League Average	112.14
Polish Nationals	133.60	VS	* League Average	112.14
WD40	160.80	VS	* League Average	112.14
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
KS Mudpups	96.10	VS	Polish Nationals	126.20
Blind Beavers	140.80	VS	Barbarian Horde	145.00
Dealer's	95.80	VS	Jackson Five	0.00
Injured List	112.20	VS	Black Knights	107.00
Cardinals	97.10		C C	
Denver Harbor Broncos	141.00			
G-MEN	128.80			
WD40	118.60			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
WD40	127.10	VS	Barbarian Horde	99.30
G-MEN	113.80	VS	Polish Nationals	89.80
Cardinals	97.50	VS	Injured List	111.90
Denver Harbor Broncos	164.10	VS	Dealer's	145.20
Black Knights	90.80			
Blind Beavers	102.30			
	0.00			
Jackson Five	0.00			



vs

vs

vs

G-MEN

Barbarian Horde

Injured List

169.20

91.30

89.80

## Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

WD40	178.20
Polish Nationals	127.00
Denver Harbor Broncos	109.10
Black Knights	127.60
Blind Beavers	123.10
Cardinals	114.10
Dealer's	108.30
Jackson Five	0.00
KS Mudpups	117.60